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ACCOUNTING -- CONCENTRATION 

CORE REQUIREMENTS Credit Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting 1 3  

ACG 2071 Managerial Accounting 3 ACG 2021 

BUL 3130 Business Law 1 3  

CGS 2060 Introduction to Computers 3  

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro) 3  

FIN 2100 Personal Finance 3  

FIN 3400 Financial Management 3 ACG 2021 

GEB 1001 Introduction to Business 3  

ISM 3031 Introduction to Computer Information 

Systems  

3 CGS 2060 

MAN 4723 Business Policy/Strategy (Capstone) 3 Senior Status 

MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing 3  

QMB 2100 Statistics for Business 3 MAC 1105 

TOTAL CORE REQUIREMENTS 36  

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS Credit Prerequisite 

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting 2 4 ACG 2021 

ACG 3103 Intermediate Financial Accounting 1 3 ACG 2022 

ACG 3113 Intermediate Financial Accounting 2 3 ACG 3103 

ACG 3341 Cost Accounting 1 3 ACG 3103 

TAX 4001 Federal Tax Accounting 3 ACG 2022 

ACG 4444 Financial Statement Analysis 3 ACG 2022 

ACG 4651 Auditing Procedures 3 ACG  2022 

MAN 4940 Business Practicum (Internship) 6 Senior Status 

TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  28  

ELECTIVES 18  

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS TO GRADUATE 120  

ACCOUNTING MINOR NON-BBA MAJORS 

MINOR IN ACCOUNTING (NON-BBA MAJORS) Credit  Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting 1 (Foundation) 3 NONE 

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro)  3 NONE 

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting II 4 ACG 2021 

ACG 3103 Intermediate Financial Accounting 1 3 ACG 2022 

ACG 3341 Cost Accounting I 3 ACG 3103 

MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing 3  

TAX 4001 Federal Tax Accounting 3 ACG 2022 

Elective (Select one)                                                                               3 

ACG 3113 Intermediate Financial Accounting II 3 ACG 3103 

ACG 4651 Auditing Procedures 3 ACG 2022 

ACG 4461 Financial Statement Analysis 3 ACG 2022 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS  25  
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ACCOUNTING MINOR BBA MAJORS 

MINOR IN ACCOUNTING (BBA MAJORS ONLY) Credit  Prerequisite 

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting II 4 ACG 2021  

ACG 3103 Intermediate Financial Accounting I 3 ACG 2022 

ACG 3113 Intermediate Financial Accounting II 3 ACG 3103 

ACG 3341 Cost Accounting I 3 ACG 3103 

TAX 4001 Federal Tax Accounting 3 ACG 2022 

  Elective (Select one) 3  

Any business course not required in your major area, or: 

ACG 4651 Auditing Procedures 3 ACG  2022 

ACG 4461 Financial Statement Analysis 3 ACG 2022 

TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  19  

 

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CONCENTRATION 
 CORE REQUIREMENTS Credit Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting 1 3  

ACG 2071 Managerial Accounting 3 ACG 2021 

BUL 3130 Business Law 1 3  

CGS 2060 Introduction to Computers 3  

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro) 3  

FIN 2100 Personal Finance 3  

FIN 3403 Financial Management 3 ACG 2021 

GEB 1001 Introduction to Business 3  

ISM 3031 Intro to Computer Information Systems  3 CGS 2060 

MAN 4723 Business Policy/Strategy (Capstone) 3 Senior 

MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing 3  

QMB 2100 Statistics for Business 3 MAC 1105 

TOTAL CORE REQUIREMENTS 36  

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS Credit  

ECO 2023 Principles of Microeconomics 3 ECO 2013 

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting 2 4 ACG 2021 

MAN 3025 Fundamentals of Management 3  

MAN 3240 Organizational Behavior 3  

MAN 4301 Human Resource Management 3  

MAN 4504 Operations Management 3 Senior  

MAN 4063 Business Ethics                    3 Senior  

MAN 4940 Business Practicum (Internship) 6 Junior/Senior 

TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  28  

TOTAL GENERAL ELECTIVE REQUIREMENTS 18  

TOTAL HOURS 120  
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BUSINESS MANAGEMENT Minor (NON-BBA MAJORS) 

MINOR BUSINESS MANAGEMENT REQUIREMENTS   

(NON-BBA MAJORS) 

Credit  Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting 1 (Foundation) 3 NONE 

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro) 

(Foundation) 

3 NONE 

MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing 3  

MAN 3240 Organizational Behavior 3  

MAN 4301 Human Resource Management 3  

MAN 4504 Operations Management 3 Senior  

MAN 4063 Business Ethics                    3 Senior  

  Elective (Select one) 3  

ECO 2023 Principles of Economics 2 (Micro)  ECO 2013 

GEB 1011 Introduction to Business    

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting 2  ACG 2021 

MAN 3025 Fundamentals of Management   

 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS  24  

MINOR IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (BBA MAJORS) REQUIREMENTS  

MINOR IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT  

(BBA MAJORS) 

Credit  Prerequisite 

ECO 2023 Principles of Economics 2 (Micro) 3 ECO 2013 

MAN 3240 Organizational Behavior 3  

MAN 4301 Human Resource Management 3  

MAN 4504 Operations Management 3 Senior  

MAN 4063 Business Ethics                    3 Senior  

  Suggested Elective (Select one) 3  

  Any business course not required in your 

major area, or  
  

GEB 2214 Business Commination   

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting 2  ACG 2021 

MAN 3025 Fundamentals of Management   

 TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  18  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Updated 6/4/19 SGC 

 

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS CONCENTRATION 
 

CORE REQUIREMENTS Credit Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting 1 3  

ACG 2071 Managerial Accounting 3 ACG 2021 

BUL 3130 Business Law 1 3  

CGS 2060 Introduction to Computers 3  

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro) 3  

FIN 2100 Personal Finance 3  

FIN 3403 Financial Management 3 ACG 2021 

GEB 1001 Introduction to Business 3  

ISM 3031 Intro to Computer Information Systems  3 CGS 2060 

MAN 4723 Business Policy/Strategy (Capstone) 3 Senior Status 

MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing 3  

QMB 2100 Statistics for Business 3 MAC 1105 

TOTAL CORE REQUIREMENTS 36  

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS Credit PREREQUISITES 

ISM 3113 System analysis and Design 3 CGS 2060 

ISM 3230 Business Application Development 3 CGS 2100 

ISM 4054 Web Publishing 1 3 CGS 2060 

ISM 4221 Communication & Network 3 CGS 2060 

ISM 4210 Database Management 3 CGS 2060 

ISM 3314 Project Management & Practice 3 CGS 2060 

ISM 4323 Introduction to Information Security     3 CGS 2060 

ISM 4053 Introduction to Mobile Programming 3 ISM 3232 

MAN 4940 Business Practicum (Internship) 6 Senior  

TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  30  

ELECTIVES 18  

TOTAL CREDITS TO GRADUATE 122  

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS  

MINOR REQUIREMENTS (NON-BBA MAJORS) 

Credit  Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting I (Foundation) 3 NONE 

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro)  3 NONE 

CGS 2060 Introduction to Computers 3  

ISM 3031 Intro to Computer Information Systems  3 CGS 2100 

ISM 3113 System Analysis & Design 3 ISM 3013 

ISM 4054 Web Publishing 1 3 ISM 3013 

ISM 4210 Database Management 3 ISM 3013 

Elective (Select one) 3  

ISM 3230 Business Application Development  ISM 3013 

ISM 4221 Communication & Network  ISM 3013 

ISM 4323 Introduction to Information Security      ISM 3013 

ISM 4053 Introduction to Mobile Programming  ISM 3013 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS 18  
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COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS   

MINOR REQUIREMENTS (BBA MAJORS) 

Credit  Prerequisite 

ISM 3230 Business Application Development 3 ISM 3013 

ISM 3113 System Analysis and Design 3 ISM 3013 

ISM 3011 Introduction to Management Information 

Systems 
3 ISM 3013 

ISM 4054 Web Publishing 1 3 ISM 3013 

ISM 4323 Introduction to Information Security     3 ISM 3013 

Elective (Select one) 3  

Any business course not required in your major area 
ISM 4221 Communication & Network  ISM 3013 

ISM 4480 E-Commerce  ISM 3013 

 TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  18  

INTERNATTIONAL FINANCE & GLOBAL TRADE CONCENTRATION 

CORE REQUIREMENTS Credit Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting 1 3  

ACG 2071 Managerial Accounting 3 ACG 2021 

BUL 3130 Business Law 1 3  

CGS 2060 Introduction to Computers 3  

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro) 3  

FIN 2100 Personal Finance 3  

FIN 3403 Financial Management 3 ACG 2021 

GEB 1001 Introduction to Business 3  

ISM 3031 Introduction to Computer Information Systems  3 CGS 2060 

MAN 4723 Business Policy/Strategy (Capstone) 3 Senior  

MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing 3  

QMB 2100 Statistics for Business 3 MAC 1105 

TOTAL CORE REQUIREMENTS 36  

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS Credit Prerequisite  

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting 2 4 ACG 2021 

MAN 3034 International Business 3  

ECO 3703 Global Economics 3 ECO 2013 

FIN 4660 Multinational Business Finance 3 FIN 3400 

MAR  4156 Global Marketing 3 MAR3023 

INR 4403 International Law/Legal Environment 3 BUL 3130 

MAN 4653 Global Management and Issues 3 Senior  

MAN 4940 Business Practicum (Internship) 6 Senior  

TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS 28  

ELECTIVES 18  

TOTAL CREDITS TO GRADUATE 120  
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INTERNATIONAL FINANCE & GLOBAL TRADE 

MINOR REQUIREMENTS (NON-BBA MAJORS) 

Credit  Prerequisite 

ACG 2021 Financial Accounting 1 (Foundation) 3  

ECO 2013 Principles of Economics I (Macro)  3  

ECO 3703 Global Economics 3 ECO 2013 

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting 2 4 ACG 2021 

FIN 4660 Multinational Business Finance 3 FIN 3400 
MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing 3  

MAR  4156 Global Marketing 3  

Elective (Select one) 3  

INR 4403 International Law/Legal Environment  BUL 3130 

MAN 3034 International Business   

MAN 4653 Global Management and Issues  Senior Status 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS  25  

 

 

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE & GLOBAL TRADE 

MINOR REQUIREMENTS  (BBA MAJORS) 

Credit  Prerequisite 

MAN 3034 International Business 3  

ECO 3703 Global Economics 3 ECO 2013 

ACG 2022 Financial Accounting  II 4 ACG 2021 

FIN 4660 Multinational Business Finance 3 FIN 3400 

MAR  4156 Global Marketing 3 MAR 3023 

Suggested Elective (Select one) 3  

Any business course not required in your major area, or  

INR 4403 International Law/Legal Environment  BUL 3130 

MAN 4653 Global Management and Issues  Senior Status 

TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  19  

 


